
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:55.75 18

2 West Ridge Middle School 00:08:35.99 58

3 Choudrant Elementary 00:09:04.75 87

4 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:09:15.01 92

5 Winnfield 00:09:42.06 118

6 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:10:34.61 167

7 Good Hope Middle School 00:10:58.28 180

8 Cypress Springs Elementary 00:11:55.47 199

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Grace Episcopal 00:08:42.12 4

North Desoto Middle School 00:09:26.61 4

Elm Grove Middle School 00:09:29.56 4

Summerfield 00:10:48.61 4

Sterlington Middle School 00:10:13.78 3

Weston High School 00:11:36.89 3

Simsboro Elementary 00:13:10.26 3

Cedar Creek 00:08:52.01 2

Ruston Elementary 00:09:01.40 2

Quitman High School 00:08:52.50 2

Crawford Elementary 00:12:45.64 2

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:07:07.38 1

Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:07:40.92 1

Dubach School 00:09:06.46 1

Darbonne Woods 00:10:45.59 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:55.75 7 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 503 Keeva Conroy 00:07:43.90 1

2 6 505 Avery Dixon 00:07:52.52 2

3 8 509 Aubrey Stoehr 00:07:53.35 4

4 10 507 Georgia Puckett 00:08:01.51 5

5 12 508 Maggie Rogers 00:08:07.45 6

6 20 506 Rylie Jean Nations 00:08:52.14 (12)

7 28 502 Anna Kate Clark 00:09:15.03 (17)

2 West Ridge Middle School 00:08:35.99 5 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 600 Caydance Norris 00:07:53.00 3

2 15 598 Lexie Freeman 00:08:10.93 8

3 18 601 Khloe Woodall 00:08:21.30 10

4 29 599 Kinsley Menard 00:09:15.74 18

5 31 597 Paris Chance 00:09:19.00 19

3 Choudrant Elementary 00:09:04.75 10 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 517 Rayla Loftin 00:08:08.68 7

2 24 516 Avery Impson 00:08:59.89 15

3 33 519 Averylynn murphy 00:09:20.40 20

4 34 514 Jessie Groce 00:09:20.83 21

5 41 513 Tenley Gilmore 00:09:33.96 24

6 45 515 Julie Groce 00:09:47.95 (26)

7 48 523 Anna Thorn 00:09:50.78 (27)

4 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:09:15.01 10 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 547 Skylar Bowers 00:08:20.29 9

2 21 560 Marirose Spillers 00:08:56.73 13

3 22 556 Mnemony Newton 00:08:57.59 14

4 44 558 Lauren Rockett 00:09:43.90 25

5 55 562 Kearstie White 00:10:16.52 31

6 79 554 Emily McGuirt 00:12:26.93 (45)

7 83 559 Shaniya Sewell 00:12:30.41 (47)

5 Winnfield 00:09:42.06 13 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 613 Ella Higginbotham 00:08:41.04 11

2 26 621 Anna Phelps 00:09:04.68 16

3 35 611 Annabella Godwin 00:09:21.45 22

4 54 610 Presley Gilcrease 00:10:08.42 30

5 70 616 Chloe Maher 00:11:14.72 39

6 73 606 Emily G Adams 00:11:23.27 (41)

7 74 612 Braelyn Golemon 00:11:29.10 (42)

6 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:10:34.61 5 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 579 Savannah Scallan 00:09:29.33 23

2 59 576 Lily Jane Leas 00:10:30.69 33

3 60 578 Audrey Scallan 00:10:34.20 34

4 66 577 Hailey Roberts 00:10:57.87 37
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Girls

5 72 580 Olivia Smith 00:11:20.93 40

7 Good Hope Middle School 00:10:58.28 5 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 535 Celie Allen 00:09:53.37 28

2 58 536 cooper arionna 00:10:30.37 32

3 65 538 Julia Ezell 00:10:57.48 36

4 67 539 Aubrey Ramsey 00:11:02.08 38

5 81 537 Maryem Elmalah 00:12:28.12 46

8 Cypress Springs Elementary 00:11:55.47 5 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 529 Parker Winkelpleck 00:09:56.21 29

2 63 528 Summer Williams 00:10:53.86 35

3 75 527 Zamaria Newton 00:12:00.86 43

4 78 526 Amellia Morgan 00:12:17.53 44

5 97 525 Aaniyah Dorsey 00:14:28.90 48
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 572 Isla Sirmon 7th 00:07:07.38 Northeast Louisiana Home School

2 0 542 Eliza Gordon 5th 00:07:40.44 Grace Episcopal

3 0 1024 Makenzie Ingram K 00:07:40.92 Jesus the Good Shepherd

4 0 543 Audrey Quayle 6th 00:07:43.52 Grace Episcopal

5 1 503 Keeva Conroy 5th 00:07:43.90 A.E. Phillips

6 2 505 Avery Dixon 5th 00:07:52.52 A.E. Phillips

7 3 600 Caydance Norris 6th 00:07:53.00 West Ridge Middle School

8 4 509 Aubrey Stoehr 6th 00:07:53.35 A.E. Phillips

9 0 511 Kendall Ramsey 5th 00:07:53.35 Cedar Creek

10 5 507 Georgia Puckett 5th 00:08:01.51 A.E. Phillips

11 0 582 Mackenzie Roach 6th 00:08:07.40 Ruston Elementary

12 6 508 Maggie Rogers 6th 00:08:07.45 A.E. Phillips

13 0 564 Katelyn Allen 6th 00:08:07.67 North Desoto Middle School

14 7 517 Rayla Loftin 6th 00:08:08.68 Choudrant Elementary

15 8 598 Lexie Freeman 6th 00:08:10.93 West Ridge Middle School

16 9 547 Skylar Bowers 6th 00:08:20.29 I.A. Lewis Elementary

17 0 573 Sunni Altheimer 6th 00:08:21.08 Quitman High School

18 10 601 Khloe Woodall 6th 00:08:21.30 West Ridge Middle School

19 11 613 Ella Higginbotham SR 00:08:41.04 Winnfield

20 (12) 506 Rylie Jean Nations 5th 00:08:52.14 A.E. Phillips

21 13 560 Marirose Spillers 6th 00:08:56.73 I.A. Lewis Elementary

22 14 556 Mnemony Newton 6th 00:08:57.59 I.A. Lewis Elementary

23 0 534 Victoria Impson 6th 00:08:59.28 Elm Grove Middle School

24 15 516 Avery Impson 6th 00:08:59.89 Choudrant Elementary

25 0 566 Madelyne Fain 6th 00:09:00.84 North Desoto Middle School

26 16 621 Anna Phelps SR 00:09:04.68 Winnfield

27 0 530 HARPER THOMPSON 5th 00:09:06.46 Dubach School

28 (17) 502 Anna Kate Clark 6th 00:09:15.03 A.E. Phillips

29 18 599 Kinsley Menard 6th 00:09:15.74 West Ridge Middle School

30 0 540 Bella Eneman 5th 00:09:17.14 Grace Episcopal

31 19 597 Paris Chance 6th 00:09:19.00 West Ridge Middle School

32 0 591 Arabella Nicholson 6th 00:09:19.46 Sterlington Middle School

33 20 519 Averylynn murphy 5th 00:09:20.40 Choudrant Elementary

34 21 514 Jessie Groce 5th 00:09:20.83 Choudrant Elementary

35 22 611 Annabella Godwin SR 00:09:21.45 Winnfield

36 0 594 Jaleyah Buggs 6th 00:09:23.59 Summerfield

37 0 574 Addi Faber 6th 00:09:23.93 Quitman High School

38 0 531 Addison Alexander 6th 00:09:25.49 Elm Grove Middle School

39 0 532 Addison Dupre 6th 00:09:26.30 Elm Grove Middle School

40 23 579 Savannah Scallan 5th 00:09:29.33 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

41 24 513 Tenley Gilmore 5th 00:09:33.96 Choudrant Elementary

42 0 565 Serenity Edwards 6th 00:09:41.18 North Desoto Middle School

43 0 593 Marayah Beard 5th 00:09:43.17 Summerfield

44 25 558 Lauren Rockett 6th 00:09:43.90 I.A. Lewis Elementary

45 (26) 515 Julie Groce 5th 00:09:47.95 Choudrant Elementary

46 0 595 Layla Campbell 5th 00:09:48.13 Summerfield

47 0 510 Finley Best 5th 00:09:50.67 Cedar Creek

48 (27) 523 Anna Thorn 5th 00:09:50.78 Choudrant Elementary

49 28 535 Celie Allen 8th 00:09:53.37 Good Hope Middle School

50 0 581 Trinity Broadnax 6th 00:09:55.41 Ruston Elementary

51 29 529 Parker Winkelpleck 5th 00:09:56.21 Cypress Springs Elementary
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 5th - 6th Girls

52 0 533 Rowan Fisher 6th 00:10:07.15 Elm Grove Middle School

53 0 541 Cate Gordon 6th 00:10:07.38 Grace Episcopal

54 30 610 Presley Gilcrease SR 00:10:08.42 Winnfield

55 31 562 Kearstie White 6th 00:10:16.52 I.A. Lewis Elementary

56 0 590 Kylie Dodd 6th 00:10:16.58 Sterlington Middle School

57 0 604 Addison Phares 5th 00:10:19.11 Weston High School

58 32 536 cooper arionna 8th 00:10:30.37 Good Hope Middle School

59 33 576 Lily Jane Leas 6th 00:10:30.69 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

60 34 578 Audrey Scallan 6th 00:10:34.20 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

61 0 603 Elsie Flynn 5th 00:10:44.69 Weston High School

62 0 1098 Monica Gomez K 00:10:45.59 Darbonne Woods

63 35 528 Summer Williams 5th 00:10:53.86 Cypress Springs Elementary

64 0 568 Leana Hardy 6th 00:10:56.74 North Desoto Middle School

65 36 538 Julia Ezell 8th 00:10:57.48 Good Hope Middle School

66 37 577 Hailey Roberts 5th 00:10:57.87 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

67 38 539 Aubrey Ramsey 7th 00:11:02.08 Good Hope Middle School

68 0 518 Addison Lyles 5th 00:11:04.52 Choudrant Elementary

69 0 592 Caroline Raley 6th 00:11:05.29 Sterlington Middle School

70 39 616 Chloe Maher SR 00:11:14.72 Winnfield

71 0 1028 Avery milstead K 00:11:19.08 Choudrant Elementary

72 40 580 Olivia Smith 5th 00:11:20.93 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

73 (41) 606 Emily G Adams SR 00:11:23.27 Winnfield

74 (42) 612 Braelyn Golemon SR 00:11:29.10 Winnfield

75 43 527 Zamaria Newton 5th 00:12:00.86 Cypress Springs Elementary

76 0 618 Adalyn McDow SR 00:12:09.87 Winnfield

77 0 622 Kailey Victor SR 00:12:15.31 Winnfield

78 44 526 Amellia Morgan 5th 00:12:17.53 Cypress Springs Elementary

79 (45) 554 Emily McGuirt 6th 00:12:26.93 I.A. Lewis Elementary

80 0 609 Caylee Coonce SR 00:12:27.60 Winnfield

81 46 537 Maryem Elmalah 8th 00:12:28.12 Good Hope Middle School

82 0 619 Emma Miller SR 00:12:29.43 Winnfield

83 (47) 559 Shaniya Sewell 6th 00:12:30.41 I.A. Lewis Elementary

84 0 1045 Kennedi Bradford K 00:12:37.93 Crawford Elementary

85 0 607 Mollie Bruce SR 00:12:38.52 Winnfield

86 0 588 Denise Ramirez 6th 00:12:39.42 Simsboro Elementary

87 0 617 Samantha Maxwell SR 00:12:41.16 Winnfield

88 0 557 Emeri Robertson 6th 00:12:42.49 I.A. Lewis Elementary

89 0 589 Kristen Woods 6th 00:12:49.00 Simsboro Elementary

90 0 563 Paisley Witt 6th 00:12:51.37 I.A. Lewis Elementary

91 0 1046 Bailee Fields K 00:12:53.36 Crawford Elementary

92 0 551 Lakelynn Honaker 6th 00:13:04.22 I.A. Lewis Elementary

93 0 520 kinsley norman 6th 00:13:46.12 Choudrant Elementary

94 0 605 Allison Ramsey 6th 00:13:46.88 Weston High School

95 0 585 michelle Hall SR 00:14:02.37 Simsboro Elementary

96 0 596 India Singleton 6th 00:14:19.56 Summerfield

97 48 525 Aaniyah Dorsey 5th 00:14:28.90 Cypress Springs Elementary
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